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Gucci | @gucci

Silhouettes & Aesthetic: Bold Necklace, Bangles, Bombé Rings, Cocktail Rings,
Earcuffs, Chandelier Earrings, Asymmetric Earrings, Secret Watches, Limited Edition,
Architectural, Modern Heirlooms, Hand-Crafted.

Materials: Yellow, White And Rose Gold, Coloured Titanium, Silver, Engraved Metals,
Hand Painted Designs, Mosaics, Carved Stones, Cameos, Leather, Wood.

Çåmëøs Sëçrët Wåtçhës 

Engraving & Cut outs

Enamel

Mïçrø-Møsåïçs

Håñd-Çråf t ëd

Åsÿmmët rÿ

Anna Porcu | @anna.porcu

Fabergé | @officialfaberge

Maria e Luisa Jewels
 @mariaeluisajewels

Van Gelder | @vgjewellery
Amber Souk Jewellery
@ambersoukjewellery

Jaeger-LeCoultre | @jaegerlecoultre

Toktam | @toktam.jewelry

Renna | @rennajewels

Enamel

Manjrie Fine Jewellery | @manjriegupta

Sûrrëålïsm

Le Sibille - Precious Room
by Muriel Piaser | @lesibille

AMMANII | @ammaniijewelry

Sicis | @sicis_official

Roberto Coin | @roberto_coin

Qannati Objet d’Art i@qannati 
and Frédéric Mané @frederic_mane_studio

Toktam | @toktam.jewelry

Lingjun Sun | @lingjun_sun

>Årtëfåçts

Çårvëd StøñësAmedeo | @amedeojewelry
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Aurum by Guðbjörg 
@aurumjewellery 

Zeemou Zeng Fine Jewellery
@zeemouzeng_official

Sarah Zhuang
@sarahzhuangjewellery
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Credits: 1. Paloma A. @Unsplash | 2. Chino Rocha @Unsplash Credits: 3. Camden Hailey George @Unsplash | 4. Blake Cheek @Unsplash | 5 Radek Pestka @Unsplash

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

LOVE VOWS

Messika | @messikajewelry

ENGAGEMENTS

BRIDAL SETS

WEDDING BANDS

ANNIVERSARYETERNITY STACKS

Assael |@assaelpearls 

Madly | @madlygems

Kwiat| @kwiatdiamonds

Chris Ploof | @chris_ploof_designs

Alighieri | @alighieri_jewellery
Precious Room by Muriel Piaser

Annoushka Jewellery
@annoushkajewellery

Paul Morelli
@paulmorellistudio

Katkim | @_katkim

Shay | @shayjewelry

Tomasz Donocik | @tomaszdonocik

Nancy Newberg | @nancynewberg

Dina Kamal | @dinakamaldk01

Roxanne Rajcoomar Hadden
@rrhjewellery

Point No Point Studio
@pointnopointstudio Lark & Berry 

@larkandberry

Picchiotti 
@picchiotti_fine_jewellery

Anita Ko | @anitakojewelry
Annette Welander
@annettewelander

Harvey Owen 
@harveyowenjewellery

Fasoli | @fasoli_official

Season’s Highlights

Møkûmë
Gåñë t ëçhñïqûës

Çøløûrëd Gëms

Gëømët rïç ïñspïrëd
  silhouett es

Ûñïsëx Stÿlës

Låb-Grøwñ
   dïåmøñds

Tøï ët Møï

Organic Aest het ic

Ûñïvërsål 
sÿmbøls
øf løvë 

East West sett ing

Wavy-Twisted silhouett es

Sål t & Pëppër
dïåmøñds Geo-DesignInt erlocking

Michelle Oh 
@michelleohjewellery
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Grainne Morton | @grainnemorton

 > forecast design directions seasons 2024+

Credits: Claire Webb @yoursbyclairewebb
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>Very Personal

Amedeo | @amedeojewelry

Michael Peuster | @michael_peuster_fan Binliang Alexander Peng | @binliang.alexander.pengRana  Maatouk - Precious Room by 
Muriel Piaser | @ranamaatoukparis

Maison Auclert
@maisonauclert

Contemporary cameos�
   Reinvented heirlooms
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Virginia Checcacci | @vercna_ e Cristina Innocenti | @meismegioiellicreativi

Gaelle Khouri | @gaellekhourijewels

Croissy Pearls | @croissy_pearls Olkaan Nishtah | @Olkaan_Nishtah

Credits: Dafna Talmor, Wedgwood Collection, Victoria & Albert Museum,, London

Natural 
geometries

Insolite Joaillerie - Precious Room
by Muriel Piaser | @insolitejoaillerie

>MetaMorphing

Monique Pean | @moniquepean

Grace Tang | @gracetang888

Sue Ling Jewelry | @suelingjewelry
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